Precision
Meets
Simplicity
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.co
One Platform Many Possibilities
m
Visit Us

 inspection, and
micro-nano processing fields.
Applications
• Semiconductor: Wafer surface topography inspection and defect scanning.
•
• Microscopy: Long-distance searching and fine focusing of microscope samples.
Photonics: Optical path delay line adjustment and fiber coupling.
Original Ref. Product Name Axis Travel Est. Res
. Feature/Note
XY Scanning
VL-PZT-XY-250 Venus Nano™ XY Scanning
Stage XY 250 × 250
mm 50 nm Large Area Scanning, High
Speed
Linear Series
VL-PZT-L-10 Venus Nano™ Linear Stage X 10 mm 10 nm Miniature Size
VL-PZT-L-25 Venus Nano™ Linear Stage X 25 mm 10 nm Miniature Long Travel
VL-PZT-L-13-S Venus Nano™ Compact Stage X 13 mm 10 nm Compact Design
VL-PZT-L-18-S Venus Nano™ Compact Stage X 18 mm 10 nm Hero Product, Self-Locking
VL-PZT-L-25-S Venus Nano™ Compact Stage X 25 mm 10 nm Compact Long Travel
VL-PZT-L-10-H Venus Nano™ High-Load
Stage X 10 mm 20 nm Reinforced Load Capacity
VL-PZT-L-10-K Venus Nano™ Kinematic Stage X 10 mm 20 nm Specialized Structure
VL-PZT-L-40-H Venus Nano™ High-Load
Stage X 40 mm 20 nm Reinforced, Mid-Range
VL-PZT-L-20-R Venus Nano™ Rail Stage X 20 mm 20 nm Reinforced Rail Guide
VL-PZT-L-50 Venus Nano™ Standard Stage X 50 mm 20 nm Standard Mid-Travel
VL-PZT-L-90-T Venus Nano™ Wide Stage X 90 mm 20 nm Hero Product, Wide Table
VL-PZT-L-80 Venus Nano™ Standard Stage X 80 mm 20 nm Long Travel
VL-PZT-L-150 Venus Nano™ Long Travel
Stage X 150 mm 50 nm Extended Range
VL-PZT-L-200 Venus Nano™ Max Travel
Stage X 200 mm 50 nm Ultra Long Travel

3. Logistics & Delivery
Precision Packaging, Global Reach
Professional Packaging: Given the fragile nature of optical instruments, we utilize industrial-grade shockproof, anti-
static, and moisture-proof vacuum packaging to ensure zero damage during transit.
Logistics Partners: We partner with top-tier global logistics providers (DHL / FedEx / UPS / SF Express) to offer reliable
shipping with real-time tracking.
Shipping Insurance: All shipments are fully insured to eliminate logistics risks.
4. Compliance & Certification
Strict Standards, Total Compliance
Quality Certification: Our manufacturing process is ISO 9001 certified, and our products comply with international
standards such as CE and RoHS.
Export Compliance: "Committed to environmental responsibility, all our products comply with RoHS 2.0 and REACH
standards, ensuring safety and global compliance."
VL-PZT-L-18-S 1.0 kg 18 mm 10 nm
VL-PZT-L-90-T 3.0 kg 90 mm 20 nm
VL-PZT-XY-250 10.0 kg 250 × 250 mm 50 nm
VL-PZT-L-200 5.0 kg 200 mm 50 nm
Model ResolutionTravel RangeMax Load
Get a Quote Get Expert Advice
+658099 5547（WhatsApp）
Get in touch with our team to explore configurations,request a quote,or learn more about